Table of Standard Hourly Pay Rate (NTD per Hours)

Revised on December 02, 2015
	Job Titles
	Undergraduate

Graduate School

In-Service Education Program

(Day)
	Undergraduate Summer Courses 
	In-Service Graduate School
      (Night)
	EMBA(Management Dept. and ,

In-Service Education Program for Executives/Senior Managers 

(Night、Weekend) 

	
	MOE Standard Hourly Wage for Day Course
	MOE Standard Hourly Wage for Night Course
	YZU Standard Hourly Wage
	Based on the regulations approved and passed at the administrative meetings held in 2002 Respectively

	
	Hourly Rate
	Monthly Wage
(4 Wks)
	Hourly Rate
	Monthly Wage
(4 Wks)
	Hourly Rate
	Monthly Wage
(4 Wks)
	Hourly Rate
	Monthly

 Wage
(4 Wks)

	Professor
	925
	3700
	965
	3860
	1030
	4120
	1350
	5400

	Associate Professor
	795
	3180
	825
	3300
	910
	3640
	1350
	5400

	Assistant Professor
	735
	2940
	775
	3100
	865
	3460
	1350
	5400

	Lecturer
	670
	2680
	715
	2860
	815
	3260
	
	

	Part Time Teaching Assistant
	
	2500
	
	
	
	
	
	


Note:

1. Regulations on Lecture-Hour Discount for Full-time/Part-time Faculty, Session 16:

· Hourly pay rate is calculated based on MOE standard rate except the hourly rate 
set for In-service Educational Program and EMBA Night School, whose hourly 
pay rate is increased depending on the College’s regulation. 
· Monthly wage for a part-time teaching assistant: NT$2500 per month per class

2. Agreement reached at the 19th administrative meeting, Academic Year 2002, on July 
14, 2003:
From Academic Year 2003 onward, faculty’s hourly pay rate is adjusted to NT$1,350 per hour for lecturing both EMBA night courses offered at the Graduate School of Management and courses on weekends.
